DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00 \$35.00

Pgs=2

2019-931493

07/09/2019 09:40 AM MORTGAGE CONNECT LP - VENDOR ID 38044

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

RECORDING COVER PAGE

Must be typed or printed clearly in black ink only.

APN	# 1220-17-613-005	
•	11 digit Assessor's Parcel Number may be obtained at:	
	http://redrock.co.clark.nv.us/assrrealprop/ownr.aspx	

TITLE OF DOCUMENT (DO NOT Abbreviate)
SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND FULL RECONVEYANCE
Title of the Document on cover page must be EXACTLY as it appears on the first page of the document to be recorded.
Recording requested by: Mortgage Connect LP
Return to:
Name Mortgage Connect LP
Address 260 Airside Dr
City/State/Zip Moon Township PA 15108

This page provides additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2.

An additional recording fee of \$1.00 will apply.

To print this document properly—do not use page scaling.

P:\Recorder\Forms 12_2010

Recording Requested By:							^
<u> </u>	HCC SURET	Y GROUP					
RETURN TO: Mortgage Connect, LP							\ \
	260 Airside D	rive					\ \
	Moon Towns #1076538	hip, PA 15108	 Sp	pace above this lin	ne Reserved fo	or Filing Sta	amp
	SUBS	STITUTION OF	TRUSTEE	AND FULL	RECON	VEYAN	CE
WHER	EAS,		Janis Calais				e original Trustor,
			tle Company			-	e original Trustee,
and		erican Contracto				as the ori	ginal beneficiary
under t	hat certain De	ed of Trust dated		June 04, 2	2015		and recorded on
J	une 04, 2015	in Book		at page	-	- /	trument No.
	2015-863		of Official Re	cords of	Douglas		County,
	Nevada	describing land	therein:		/ /		
As mo	re fully descri	ibed in said dee	d of trust.				
WHER	EAS, the unde	ersigned Beneficia	ary desires to s	substitute a ne	w Trustee i	under sai	id deed of trust in
place o	of Chicago T	itle Company					
NOW T	THEREFORE,	the undersigned	hereby substit	ute(s) itself/hir	nself/herse	lf/themse	elves as Trustee
	/	rust and does he	"	. %	7%	7%	
		o, the estate now		- N N	,	V	
• •	6th day of M	\	•	American	Contracto	rs Inde	nnity Company
-	1	3.			Adl	en SP	lin
	7 /			7 7	Ad	dam S. Pes	sin, President & CEO
A notary which th	public or other of his certificate is atta	ficer completing this cached, and not the tru	certificate verifies of the strategies of the st	only the identity of cy, or validity of th	the individual at document	who signe	d the document to
State of	California	} SS.					
County	of Los Angeles	33.					
On persona	May 6, 201	1 %	ne <u>SAbii</u> S. Pessin	MORSEN , who			Notary Public sis of satisfactory
evidence	e to be the person	(s) whose name(s) is					0
		uted the same in his/h nent the person(s), or					
796	d the instrument.	nent the person(s), or	the entity upon b	enan or winon the	person(s) acc	cu,	
I certify	under PENALTY (OF PERJURY under t	the laws of the Sta	ate of California th	at the foregoir	ng paragra	ph is true and correct.
The Real Property lies				} ~		ABINA MOR	GENGTEIN
Witness Signatu	my hand and officere	cial seal.	- 4-A	— Tank	Co	ABINA MUR Ommission # Itary Public Los Angele:	# 2129258 . - California
				<u> </u>	My C		s Nov 3, 2019